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Do you currently screen for diabetes in your dental office?

Answer 0%

Yes ]
No ]

No Response(s)

100%

Totals

Number of
Response(s)

81
308
2
391

Response
Ratio

20.7 %
78.7 %
<1%
100%
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How often do you educate your patients about the connection between diabetes and oral health problems?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Always I 153 39.1%
Sometimes | 208 53.1%
Never [ 14 35%
Only when the patient wants 3 <1%
to be referred
Only in severe cases . 12 3.0%
No Response(s) 1 <1%
Totals 391 100%
How often do you refer your diabetic/at-risk diabetic patients to see a medical provider?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Always _ 90 23.0%
Sometimes _ 177 452 %
Never I 59 15.0 %
Only when the patient wants - 34 8.6 %
to be referred
Only in severe cases - 29 7.4 %
No Response(s) 2 <1%
Totals 391 100%

How willing would you be to conduct a chairside diabetes screening by using a finger stick blood glucose

test?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Not willing [ 76 19.4 %
Somewhat willing ] 182 46.5 %
Very willing I 110 28.1%
Already do-so . 22 5.6 %
No Response(s) 1 <1%
Totals 391 100%
Do you think a dental provider should conduct chairside screening for diabetes?
Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Yes . 237 60.6 %
No ] 144 36.8 %
No Response(s) I 10 25%
Totals 391 100%
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Comments?

93 Response(s)
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