

The nation's network

Constant Contact Survey Results

Survey Name: Diabetes December 2015 **Response Status:** Partial & Completed

Filter: None

3/1/2016 9:55 AM CST

Do you currently so	creen for diabetes i	n your dental office?)		
Answer	0%		100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Yes				81	20.7 %
No				308	78.7 %
No Response(s)				2	<1 %
			Totals	391	100%

How often do you educate your patients about the connection between diabetes and oral health problems?

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Always			153	39.1 %
Sometimes			208	53.1 %
Never			14	3.5 %
Only when the patient wants to be referred			3	<1 %
Only in severe cases			12	3.0 %
No Response(s)			1	<1 %
		Totals	391	100%

How often do you refer your diabetic/at-risk diabetic patients to see a medical provider?

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Always			90	23.0 %
Sometimes			177	45.2 %
Never			59	15.0 %
Only when the patient wants to be referred			34	8.6 %
Only in severe cases			29	7.4 %
No Response(s)			2	<1 %
		Totals	391	100%

How willing would you be to conduct a chairside diabetes screening by using a finger stick blood glucose test?

Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Not willing			76	19.4 %
Somewhat willing			182	46.5 %
Very willing			110	28.1 %
Already do-so			22	5.6 %
No Response(s)			1	<1 %
		Totals	391	100%

Do you think a de	ental provider should conduct	chairside screening for diabetes?		
Answer	0%	100%	Number of Response(s)	Response Ratio
Yes			237	60.6 %
No			144	36.8 %
No Response(s)			10	2.5 %
		Totals	391	100%

Comments?

93 Response(s)